
# Numero Faltas MT1 MT2 MT3 MT4 MT5 MT6 MT7 MT8 MT9 MT10 Teste1 MT11 MT12 MT13 MT14 MT15 MT16 MT17 MT18 MT19 MT20 MT21 MedMT

1 20222401 3 60 40 100 100 100 100 40 0 80 40 5,25 0 80 40 100 100 60 80 60 100 60 100 13,7

2 20222372 0 100 80 80 100 100 100 80 100 100 80 14 80 100 80 100 80 40 100 20 100 80 100 17,1

3 20212891 3 0 100 100 100 100 100 60 100 80 40 10,25 20 80 0 80 80 60 100 20 0 80 100 13,3

4 20172323 1 100 80 80 100 100 100 60 100 100 60 14,75 40 80 40 100 60 60 100 40 80 60 80 15,4

5 20222392 2 100 100 80 100 100 100 100 100 80 80 13,5 0 80 100 60 80 80 60 20 60 100 80 15,8

6 20222393 13 100 80 80 100 100 60 60 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6,5

7 20192227 0 60 80 60 100 60 100 80 80 100 40 2 80 60 100 80 40 80 80 40 100 60 60 14,7

8 20222378 2 80 80 80 60 100 100 40 80 100 20 13 80 100 60 80 60 60 80 40 40 60 40 13,7

9 20212894 2 80 80 80 100 60 60 20 80 80 0 8 40 60 40 60 80 60 40 0 80 40 60 11,4

10 20212895 0 100 80 80 100 80 100 100 60 80 80 8,5 40 100 80 100 80 60 100 40 80 60 80 16,0

11 20202497 0 80 80 80 100 100 100 40 80 60 40 12,5 60 60 100 80 60 80 100 40 60 40 100 14,7

12 20185392 0 80 100 80 80 80 100 40 80 80 40 4 40 80 20 80 60 40 100 40 80 60 100 13,9

13 20192238 4 60 0 0 100 100 100 40 100 0 40 10 80 40 100 80 40 0 100 40 0 80 100 11,4

14 20222376 2 100 100 0 60 100 100 60 80 100 20 12 60 80 60 100 60 100 80 20 60 100 80 14,5

15 20192213 1 80 60 100 100 100 100 60 100 80 60 14 20 100 60 100 60 40 100 20 100 80 80 15,2

16 20181723 2 80 100 100 100 100 100 60 100 80 40 12,5 20 80 60 100 40 0 100 20 100 100 100 15,0

17 20202281 7 60 0 0 100 100 100 40 0 60 40 8 20 80 80 40 80 80 100 60 0 40 100 11,2

18 20162157 7 100 80 100 100 0 0 40 80 100 0 2,5 20 80 80 100 80 0 100 0 80 40 100 12,2

19 20222389 1 60 100 80 80 100 20 20 80 100 40 16 60 80 100 80 60 80 100 40 80 40 80 14,1

20 20192243 1 40 40 80 100 100 80 20 80 80 40 8,5 40 40 60 100 80 20 100 40 60 100 60 13,0

21 20192247 2 0 60 80 100 100 100 60 100 100 40 6 20 80 100 80 80 60 80 0 80 60 80 13,9

22 20205591 0 100 100 60 100 60 100 80 80 100 80 3 80 100 80 80 80 60 100 20 80 40 100 16,0

23 20123071 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 100 0 0 3,25 40 80 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3,0

24 20222381 0 60 80 80 80 100 100 40 80 100 40 9,25 80 80 60 100 80 60 100 20 80 80 60 14,9

25 20222379 1 40 80 40 100 100 100 60 80 80 40 14,5 20 80 40 100 40 40 100 40 100 60 40 13,1

26 20222398 2 60 100 80 100 100 100 40 80 100 60 7,5 20 60 60 100 60 20 100 20 80 20 0 13,0

27 20222396 0 80 80 100 100 100 100 60 80 100 60 6,5 20 100 80 100 80 60 100 0 80 60 100 15,6

28 20212908 4 0 80 80 100 100 100 40 80 80 60 2 40 100 40 100 60 80 100 40 40 80 0 13,3

29 20212909 1 60 60 80 100 100 0 80 80 60 40 9 40 20 80 60 40 80 80 40 60 60 100 12,6

30 20222375 1 80 80 80 100 100 100 40 80 100 40 12 40 80 60 80 80 60 100 40 100 100 80 15,4

31 20222373 0 60 60 100 100 100 100 40 80 80 80 11 60 100 80 100 80 40 100 40 100 80 100 16,0

32 20212910 22 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,6



33 20222395 17 60 100 80 100 100 20 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4,6

34 20202500 3 60 100 100 100 100 0 60 80 100 80 10 0 100 80 80 60 100 100 40 80 60 80 14,9

35 20212913 2 60 80 80 100 100 0 40 100 100 40 13,5 80 60 60 100 40 60 100 40 40 80 100 13,9

36 20212914 3 0 60 80 0 80 100 80 80 100 40 7 40 80 60 80 40 60 80 20 40 80 100 12,4

37 20217022 2 80 80 80 80 100 100 60 100 100 80 3,25 60 80 60 80 60 100 100 40 60 60 0 14,9

38 20222383 3 80 80 80 100 100 0 60 80 80 60 7 20 80 40 80 40 0 60 20 80 100 80 12,6

39 20202508 1 80 100 80 100 100 100 80 60 60 60 12 40 40 80 60 80 100 100 0 80 40 80 14,5

40 20212916 1 60 80 60 100 100 100 60 80 80 60 7,5 0 40 40 100 40 40 100 60 80 60 100 13,7

41 20202489 4 0 0 80 100 60 40 40 80 60 40 9,5 20 80 60 60 60 0 0 40 80 60 40 9,5

42 20222374 0 80 100 80 100 100 100 100 80 80 80 11,5 60 100 80 100 80 40 100 40 80 80 100 16,8

43 20222386 0 80 100 80 100 100 100 80 80 100 60 16,5 80 100 80 100 80 80 100 20 80 60 100 16,8

44 20222399 1 60 80 80 100 100 100 60 80 60 80 12,25 40 100 80 80 60 80 100 40 80 40 80 15,0

45 20222370 1 80 100 60 60 80 80 80 100 100 60 13,5 0 100 80 80 80 80 80 20 60 80 100 14,9

46 20222377 0 60 40 60 40 100 100 80 80 40 80 8,5 20 60 60 80 80 60 100 20 100 40 100 13,3

47 20165546 25 0 0 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,4

# Numero Faltas TPC1 TPC2TPC3

1 20222401 3 80 50 100

2 20222372 0 100 100 80

3 20212891 3 0 80 50

4 20172323 1 100 100 60

5 20222392 2 100 100 60

6 20222393 13 100 100 60

7 20192227 0 80 100 50

8 20222378 2 100 100 60

9 20212894 2 100 60 50

10 20212895 0 80 100 60

11 20202497 0 100 80 100

12 20185392 0 80 80 100

13 20192238 4 100 80 80

14 20222376 2 100 100 50

15 20192213 1 100 80 50



16 20181723 2 0 100 100

17 20202281 7 0 60 50

18 20162157 7 0 100 0

19 20222389 1 100 100 60

20 20192243 1 0 100 0

21 20192247 2 100 80 100

22 20205591 0 80 80 100

23 20123071 15 0 60 50

24 20222381 0 100 100 50

25 20222379 1 100 100 100

26 20222398 2 80 100 50

27 20222396 0 80 100 60

28 20212908 4 100 100 100

29 20212909 1 0 100 100

30 20222375 1 100 100 0

31 20222373 0 100 100 60

32 20212910 22 0 0 0

33 20222395 17 100 80 40

34 20202500 3 0 100 100

35 20212913 2 100 100 100

36 20212914 3 100 80 100

37 20217022 2 80 100 80

38 20222383 3 80 80 80

39 20202508 1 100 100 100

40 20212916 1 80 100 50

41 20202489 4 100 100 100

42 20222374 0 100 100 60

43 20222386 0 100 100 60

44 20222399 1 100 80 50

45 20222370 1 100 100 60

46 20222377 0 100 100 90

47 20165546 25 0 50 0


